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CLASS —XII (MACRO) (UNIT VI) SUBJECT -ECONOMICS
ASSIGNMENT- 7 TOPIC — NATIONAL INCOME AND RELATED
AGGREGATES INCOME METHOD

Que.1 Calculate GNPy,
Rs (in crores)

Undistributed profits of private corporate enterprises 200
Rent 400
Interest 200
Profits 600
Dividends 300
Wages and Salaries 225
Net exports -20
Net Indirect Taxes 70

Consumption of Fixed Capital 30

Compensation of Employee 250
Mixed Income of Self employee 100
Net Factor Income from Abroad -10

Que.2 Calculate GNPmp
Rs. (In Lakhs)

Wages and Salaries

Net Capital Formation
Exports

Imports

Gross Capital Formation

Employer’s contribution to social security schemes

Net Factor Income from Abroad
Rent and Interest

Profits

Indirect Tax

Subsidies

Que3. Calculate GDPmp by
A. Production method
B. Income method

Intermediate consumption of
Primary Sector

500
100
50
60
120
20
-10
250
400
50
10

Rs. (In Crores)

500



Secondary Sector
Tertiary sector

Value of output of
Primary Sector

Secondary Sector
Tertiary sector

Rent

Emoluments of employees
Mixed income

Operating surplus

Net factor income from abroad
Interest

Consumption of fixed capital
Net indirect taxes

Qued. Calculate national income

Compensation of employees

Profits

Rent

Interest

Dividend

Employers contribution to social security schemes
Mixed income of self employed

Direct taxes

Net factor income from abroad

Q5. Sales + Change in stock =
Sales = *

Change in stock =

NVA fc =GVO mp

400
300

1000
900
700

10
400
650
300
-20
5
40
10

Rs (in Crores)

400
200
150
100
120
40

500
100
-50

Complete the equation



